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Cell Counting Kit-8 CCK-8 WST

Cytotoxicity LDH Assay 

Kit-WST LDH Assay Kit LDH

LDH CCK-8 WST MTT 

CCK-8 LDH

CCK-8 1~4 450 nm

Working Solution
30

Lysis Buffer

30 Stop Solution 490 nm

Cytotoxicity LDH Assay Kit-WST

Cell Counting Kit-8

Cell Counting Kit-8

Cytotoxicity LDH Assay Kit-WST

100

500

2,500

5,000

10,000

100 tests

500 tests

2,000 tests

¥ 5,400

¥ 13,600

¥ 37,800

¥ 70,000

¥ 102,000

¥ 9,800

¥ 26,200

¥ 39,200

341-07761

347-07621

343-07623

341-07624

341-08001

347-91751

343-91753

341-91754

CK04

CK12

Cytotoxicity LDH Assay Kit - WSTCytotoxicity LDH Assay Kit - WST

LDH

Cell Counting Kit - 8Cell Counting Kit - 8

CCK-8 NADH

LDH Assay Kit 

LDH 

WST formazan

Electron
mediator
Electron
mediator

NAD+

NADH

WST formazan

WST

WST formazan

Pyruvate

LDHLDH Electron
mediator
Electron
mediator

NAD+

NADH

WST formazan

WST

Lactate

CK04  CK12  Cytotoxicity LDH Assay Kit-WSTCytotoxicity LDH Assay Kit-WSTCell Counting Kit-8Cell Counting Kit-8
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CK17  

CCK-8 Cytotoxicity LDH Assay Kit  500 tests 

2

   

Viability/Cytotoxicity Multiplex Assay Kit 

Cell Counting Kit-8 500 

500 tests

¥13,600

¥26,200Cytotoxicity LDH Assay Kit-WST

500 tests !!¥29,800

Cell Counting Kit-8 CCK-8 Cytotoxicity LDH Assay Kit-WST LDH Assay 

Kit

Cytotoxicity LDH Assay Kit-WST

Cell Counting Kit-8

CCK-8 MTT MTS XTT

1 2

CCK-8 MTT MTS XTT

LDH Assay Kit

Viability/Cytotoxicity Multiplex Assay Kit 500 tests ¥ 29,800 346-09271 CK17

22

Viability/Cytotoxicity Multiplex Assay KitViability/Cytotoxicity Multiplex Assay Kit
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C544  

Hoechst 33342

HeLa

96

*1  *2  

Cell Count Normalization Kit
200 tests

1000 tests

¥ 8,000

¥ 20,000

342-09393

346-09391
C544

Cell Count Normalization Kit
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ECGreen-Endocytosis Detection 40 µl × 1 ¥ 45,000 342-09751 E296

E296  ECGreen-Endocytosis DetectionECGreen-Endocytosis Detection

40 l 35 mm dish 20 -Slide 8 well 20

pHpH

ECGreen-Endocytosis Detection pHECGreen-Endocytosis Detection pH

ECGreenECGreen

Wortmannin

Wortmannin ECGreen Rab5-RFP( )

ECGreen Lysosome Wortmannin ECGreen

Rab5-RFP Merge Lysosome : Merge

ECGreen

Wortmannin

Wortmannin ECGreen Rab5-RFP( )

ECGreen Lysosome Wortmannin ECGreen

Rab5-RFP Merge Lysosome : Merge

ECGreen

ECGreen  

 Endosome

Rab5-RFP

 Endosome

Rab5-RFP

ECGreenECGreen

MergeMerge

EndosomeEndosome

ECGreen EndosomeECGreen Endosome

 Endosome

HP

 Endosome

HP

ECGreen LysosomeECGreen Lysosome

LysosomeLysosome ECGreenECGreen

MergeMerge

Endosome

Endosome

Lysosome

Endosome

Endosome

Lysosome

Wortmannin  

ECGreen-Endocytosis Detection

  : Ex=405 nm , Em=500-560 nm

Endosome

pH 6.3

Endosome

pH 5.5

Lysosome

pH 4.7

Endosome

pH 6.3

Endosome

pH 5.5

Lysosome

pH 4.7

Endosome

pH 6.3

Endosome

pH 5.5

Lysosome

pH 4.7

Endosome

pH 6.3

Endosome

pH 5.5

Lysosome

pH 4.7
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P504  

PlasMem Bright

ES 4

PlasMem Bright Green 200

15 Zeiss  LSM710

 

PlasMem Bright Green

HeLa 24  PlasMem Bright

 HeLa SH-SY5Y

PlasMem Bright Green / RedPlasMem Bright Green / Red

 100 µl 35 mm dish 10 µ-Slide 8 well 10

349-09761

346-09771

P504

P505

¥ 25,000

¥ 25,000

PlasMem Bright Green

PlasMem Bright Red

SH-SY5Y

24

PlasMem Bright Red Hoechst 33342

MitoBright LT Green

PlasMem Bright GreenPlasMem Bright Green PlasMem Bright RedPlasMem Bright Red S  P RedS  P Red S  P GreenS  P Green T  CT  C

PlasMem Bright Red: Ex=561 nm , Em=560-700 nm

ES

PlasMem Bright Green

 Ex=488 nm , Em=500 - 560 nm

    

50 µm
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EX01  

ExoSparkler 3

ExoSparkler 

ExoSparkler Exosome Membrane Labeling Kit-Green / Red / Deep / Red

ExoSparkler Exosome Protein Labeling Kit-Green / Red / Deep / Red

ExoSparkler Exosome Membrane Labeling Kit-Green / Red / Deep / Red

ExoSparkler Exosome Protein Labeling Kit-Green / Red / Deep / Red

ExoSparkler Exosome Membrane Labeling Kit-Deep Red P

HeLa

P

 

 
ExoSparkler 

ExoSparkler Exosome Membrane Labeling Kit Green, Red, Deep Red

NTA( )

Mem-Dye Green Red Deep Red

 

Mem Dye-Deep Red Ex=640 nm , Em=640-760 nm

S  P Ex=488 nm , Em=490-540 nm

Mem Dye-Deep Red P

ExoSparklerExoSparkler

37  30 3,000xg  5
 2

3,000xg  5

Filtration TubeFiltration Tube

PBSPBSstock solutionstock solution

ExoSparkler Exosome Membrane Labeling Kit-Green

ExoSparkler Exosome Membrane Labeling Kit-Red

ExoSparkler Exosome Membrane Labeling Kit-Deep Red

ExoSparkler Exosome Protein Labeling Kit-Green

ExoSparkler Exosome Protein Labeling Kit-Red

ExoSparkler Exosome Protein Labeling Kit-Deep Red

5 samples

5 samples

5 samples

5 samples

5 samples

5 samples

¥ 25,000-

¥ 25,000-

¥ 25,000-

¥ 20,000-

¥ 20,000-

¥ 20,000-

343-09661

340-09671

347-09681

344-09691

347-09701

344-09711

EX01

EX02

EX03

EX04

EX05

EX06

1-10 µg/sample 10-100 108 /sample

Mem-Dye

0

2.5

5.0

7.5

10.0

0 200 400 600 800 1000

x1
0

6
 p

a
rt

ic
le

s 
/ m

l

nm

Mem-Green

Mem-Red

Mem-Deep Red
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D675  

LC3 
RFP-LC3 HeLa DAPGreen Rapamycin

DAPGreen LC3

Ex=488 nm , Em=500-563 nm

10 µm

DALGreen HeLa 

6 

DALGreen 

DAPRed, DAPGreen, DALGreen 

DAPRed, DAPGreen 

DALGreen 

DAPRed, DAPGreen, DALGreen 

DAPGreen - Autophagy Detection

DAPRed - Autophagy Detection

DAPGreen - Autophagy Detection

DAPRed - Autophagy Detection

DALGreen - Autophagy DetectionDALGreen - Autophagy Detection

Ex=405 nm, Em=500-550 nm

CQ1

DAPGreen DALGreen

HP 

340-09291

340-09551

344-09191

D676

D677

D675

5 nmol

5 nmol

20 nmol

¥ 36,000

¥ 36,000 

¥ 28,000 

DAPGreen - Autophagy Detection

DAPRed - Autophagy Detection

DALGreen - Autophagy Detection
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R252  

ROSROS

ROS Assay Kit -Highly Sensitive DCFH-DA-ROS Assay Kit -Highly Sensitive DCFH-DA-

ROS Reactive Oxygen Species

ROS ROS DCFH-DA 

DCFH-DA ROS 

DCFH-DA DCFH-DA 

Highly Sensitive DCFH-DA ROS DCFH-DA

DCFH-DA H2DCFDA ROS 

HeLa , 10,000 cells /well

DCFH-DA, Highly Sensitive DCFH-DA 10 mol/l

100  mol/l H2O2/HBSS  37 , 30 min

Ex=488 nm , Em=500-560 nm   0.13 s

Ex=490 , Em=530 nm

FITC laser gain 125 V

ROS Assay Kit -Highly Sensitive DCFH-DA- 100 tests ¥ 18,000 R252340-09811

0

5

10

15

20

DCFH-DA Highly Sensitive
DCFH-DA

S
/N

control 1O2 O2- H2O2 OH-

ROS

 

DCFH-DA HeLa
Highly Sensitive DCFH-DA

2
O

2
co

nt
ro

l

DCFH-DA Highly Sensitive DCFH-DA

 

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

7000

DCFH-DA Highly Sensitive
DCFH-DA

F
lu

or
e

sc
e

nc
e 

In
te

n
si

ty
a

.u
.

control 100 µmol/  H2O2

 

control

FITC-A FITC-A

100 µmol/l

H2O2

control

100 µmol/l

H2O2

C
o

u
nt

C
o

u
nt

 96 well 1

DCFH-DA Highly Sensitive DCFH-DA

ROSROS
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L929 

HP

Zeiss LSM510META

FITC GFP, Alexa488

HFT UV/488

NFT490

BP505-550

 

1 set 50 g 5 ¥21,200 345-91551 L248

L248  

 50 µg 5-50



13

R
O

S

pH7.4  1 ml 1 mmol/l FerroOrange 2 l

10 mmol/l  2 l 1

pH7.4  3 ml 1 mmol/l FerroOrange 

6 l 10 mmol/l II 6 l 37 1

 1 tube µ-slide 8 well 20 

FerroOrange Fe2+

HeLa Fe2+ Bpy 2,2 -bipyridine 100 mol/l

II 100 mol/l Fe2+ FerroOrange

Fe2+

Fe2+

Fe2+

FerroOrange
1 tube

3 tubes

¥14,000

¥32,000

342-09533

346-09531
F374

Ex=543 nm , Em=580 nm

Ex=561 nm , Em=570-620 nm

Ex=543 nm , Em=580 nm

20 µm

FerroOrange F374  
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GSSG/GSH Quantification Kit 200 tests ¥ 54,800 342-09011 G257

G257  GSSG/GSH Quantification KitGSSG/GSH Quantification Kit

( -L-glutamyl-L-cysteinylglycine) glutathione peroxidase glutathione S-transferase

thiol transferase GSH

GSH GSSG GSH GSSG

GSH

GSH

DTNB[5,5'-dithiobis 2-nitrobenzoic acid ]

max = 412 nm GSSG

GSSG GSH

0.5 50 mol/l GSSG

0.5 25 mol/l

1  GSSG, GSH standard solution

     Sample 

2  Buffer solution

4 Substrate working solution Enzyme / 

Coenzyme working  solution  

5) 37 103  37 1

2 10 pseudo-endpoint method GSSG 3 10 pseudo-endpoint method GSH

1  GSSG/GSH 

0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

0 5 10 15 20 25 30

Concentration of GSSG mol/l

0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

0 10 20 30 40 50 60

Concentration of GSH mol/l

A
bs

or
ba

nc
e

 a
t 

40
5 

nm

A
bs

or
ba

nc
e

 a
t 

40
5 

nm
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p.19 p.16

p.20

p.20

p.21

p.17

p.18

p.23

p.11

p.23

ATP
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MT10  

MitoBright LT 

MitoBright LT 

HeLa HBSS MitoBright LT 4 

4 MitoBright LT 

 MitoBright LT 7 

MitoBright LT 

MitoBright LT

3  

: 20 m

Deep RedDeep RedRedRedGreenGreenDeep RedDeep RedRedRedGreenGreen

4

MitoBright LT T

1

1

3

1

1

3

1

1

3

¥ 6,000

¥ 12,000

¥ 30,000

¥ 6,000

¥ 12,000

¥ 30,000

¥ 6,000

¥ 12,000

¥ 30,000

340-92064

346-92061

342-92063

347-92074

349-92073

343-92071

344-92084

340-92081

346-92083

MT10

MT11

MT12

MitoBright LT Green

MitoBright LT Red

MitoBright LT Deep Red

35 mmdish 10 20  200 400 

MitoBright LT Series Green / Red / DeepRedMitoBright LT Series Green / Red / DeepRed
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JC-1 MitoMP Detection Kit 1 set ¥ 23,000 349-09401 MT09

MT09  

JC-1JC-1

JC-1 MitoMP Detection KitJC-1 MitoMP Detection Kit

JC-1

ATP

JC-1

JC-1

Jurkat Staurosporine 

HP 

JC-1 

HEPES 

Green Ex=488 nm , Em=500-550 nm

Red Ex=561 nm , Em=560-610 nm

80 m
Green Ex=488 nm , Em=515-545 nm

Red Ex=488 nm , Em=564-604 nm

Green Ex=485 nm , Em=525-545 nm

Red Ex=535 nm , Em=585-605 nm

 96 well plate 5 35 mm dish 25 2 µmol/l
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 35 mm dish 30

MT13  MT-1 MitoMP Detection KitMT-1 MitoMP Detection Kit

JC-1 TMRE TMRM PFA

MT-1 MitoMP Detection Kit

 Imaging Buffer

30

MT-1 Working Solution

JC-1 TMRE

MT-1 PFA

FCCP

 

 JC-1 TMRE

10 MT-1

HP

 
JC-1

TMRE MT-1

TMRE

 

P
F

A

MT-1 JC-1 TMRE

MT-1 MitoMP Detection Kit 1 set ¥ 28,000 MT13343-09781

Ex=530-560 nm, Em=570-640 nm

: 100 m

0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

1.2

0 1 5

FCCP  

JC-1 TMREMT-1

0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

1.2

0 8 16 24 44 64 80

MT-1

TMRE

JC-1

 

     

 

      

     

     JC-1

Ex=530-560 nm, Em=570-640 nm Ex=530-560 nm, Em=570-640 nm
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Mito-FerroGreen FeS

II

535 nm

II

Fe2+

50 mmol/l HEPES Buffer pH7.4 1 ml 1 mmol/l Mito-

10 mmol/l  1 mg/ml 

1

Mito-FerroGreen MitoBright Deep Red

Mito-FerroGreen

HeLa 5 mol/l Mito-FerroGreen 200 nmol/l MitoBright Deep Red

30 100 mol/l II

1

  

 MitoBright Deep Red MitoBright LT Deep Red MT12

Fe2+

Mito-FerroGreen 50 g  2 ¥25,000 344-09211 M489

Mito-FerroGreen

Ex=488 nm , Em=500-565 nm

MitoBright Deep Red

Ex=640 nm , 656-700 nm

Ex=500 nm , Em=535 nm

Mito-FerroGreen M489  

 50 µg µ-Slide 8 well 6  
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1 5 µg 96 well plate 1-5 35 mm dish 5-25 2 µ-silde 8 well 22-90

M466  

MitoPeDPPMitoPeDPP

MT05  

Si-DMA for Mitochondrial Singlet Oxygen ImagingSi-DMA for Mitochondrial Singlet Oxygen Imaging

MitoPeDPP

ROS MitoPeDPP

ROS  

 

Rotenone HP

Si-DMA

 

5-ALA HeLa HP

- MitoPeDPP -

- Si-DMA for Mitochondrial Singlet Oxygen Imaging -

346-91721

341-91911

M466

MT05

1

2

¥ 19,200

¥ 20,600

MitoPeDPP

Si-DMA for Mitochondrial Singlet Oxygen Imaging
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 30 µ-Slide 8 well / kit 

MD01  

Mitophagy Detection Kit

Mitophagy Detection KitMitophagy Detection Kit

Mtphagy Dye Mtphagy Dye

Mtphagy Dye Lyso Dye

H.Iwashita, S.Torii, N.Nagahora, M.Ishiyama, K.Shioji, K.Sasamoto, S.Shimizu, and K.Okuma, "Live Cell Imaging of Mitochondrial 

Autophagy with a Novel Fluorescent Small Molecule", ACS Chem. Biol., 2017, 12, 2546. 

 HP

HeLa CCCP MtphagyDye

MitoBright LT Green 6

HP

Mtphagy Dye pH4-5

344-91901

349-92051

MD01

MT02

1 set ¥ 36,000

¥ 78,000

Mitophagy Detection Kit

Mtphagy Dye
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Glucose-6PGlucose-6P

PyruvatePyruvate

Ribulose-5PRibulose-5P

Fatty acidFatty acid

Acetyl-CoAAcetyl-CoA CitrateCitrate

OxaloacetateOxaloacetate

Fatty acidFatty acid

oxidationoxidation

etone bodiesetone bodies

TCA cycle

CystineCystine

CystineCystine

CysteineCysteine

GlycineGlycine

GSH
GSSG

GSH
GSSG

NAD+ NADH

NADPH NADP+

ROS

ATP

-KG GSH

GSSG

HP

 TCA -

NAD P +/NAD P H 

NAD/NADH

NADP/NADPH

ATP

-

p.17p.17

p.11p.11
p.14p.14

ATP

 NAD P /NAD P H
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G264  L256  
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N509  N510  

NAD+/NADH NADP+/NADPH
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G268  G269  
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SASP Stem cell

4

FCM

SA- gal

 H2AX

DAPI

WI-38 10WI-38 10

Fluorescece intensity

1 12

WI-38WI-38

WI-38

 FCM

X-gal

DNA

 H2AX DNA

3

Doxorubicin

DNA Damage Detection Kit - H2AX

Green Red Deep Red

Doxorubicin DNA

DNA

Nucleolus Bright Green Nucleolus Bright Red

RNA

P
as

sa
ge

 1
8

P
as

sa
ge

 3

p.28

p.30 p.30

30
3 19

0

400

800

1200

1600

WI-38

F
lu

or
e

sc
e

nc
e 

In
te

ns
ity

p.29
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WI-38 Passage 10 a

b H2AX c DAPI HP

SA- -gal senescence-associated -galactosidase

-galactosidase SPiDER- Gal

30

Cellular Senescence Detection Kit - SPiDER- Gal 10 assays ¥39,000 347-09181 SG03

  

  30

  

FCM

SG03  

 35 mmdish  10  
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SA- -gal

WI-38 Cellular Senescence Detection Kit - 

SPiDER- Gal [ : SG03]

-galactosidase SPiDER- Gal SA- -gal

SA- -gal

Cellular Senescence Plate Assay Kit - SPiDER- Gal
20 tests 

100 tests

¥11,000 

¥32,000

p.6

345-09501

341-09503
SG05

  

  

SG05  

100 mm dish 96

Ex=535 nm, Em=580 nm

:SA- -gal

:DAPI : D523

Ex=488 nm, Em=500-600 nm

Ex=405 nm, Em=450-495 nm
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2. 35 mm dish 30 1 µmol/l  1. 1 set 5 ml

G265  

DNA

Green / Red / Deep RedGreen / Red / Deep Red N511  

Nucleolus Bright Green / RedNucleolus Bright Green / Red

DNA   

H2AX

DNA Damage Detection Kit - n / Red / Deep Red

19 WI-38 

WI-38 

Nucleolus Bright  Green / Red

WI-38

Nucleolus Bright Green

Red

3 1

18

5 20

5

Nucleolus Bright Green

Nucleolus Bright Red

Nucleolus Bright GreenNucleolus Bright Green Nucleolus Bright RedNucleolus Bright Red

343-09421

340-09431

347-09441

341-09341

348-09351

N511

N512

1 set 1 

1 set 1 

1 set 1 

 2

 2

¥

Nucleolus Bright Green

Nucleolus Bright Red
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LD01  

Lipi 

HeLa 200 mol/l 

PBS Lipi  

Lipi-Blue/Green/Deep Red 0.1 mol/l  Lipi-Red 1 mol/l

15 

 

Lipi-Blue  Ex=405 nm , Em=450 - 500 nm

Lipi-Green Ex=488 nm , Em=500 - 550 nm

Lipi-Red Ex=561 nm , Em=565 - 650 nm

Lipi-Deep Red  Ex=640 nm , Em=650 - 700 nm

 20 m

HeLa Lipi 

HeLa 100 nmol/l Lipi-Green 100 nmol/l Nile Red T

Lipi-Green Nile Red Nile Red

Lipi 

Lipi-Blue

Lipi-Green

Lipi-Red

Lipi-Deep Red

10 nmol

10 nmol

100 nmol

10 nmol

18,000

18,000

18,000

18,000

345-09361

342-09371

349-09381

342-09631

LD01

LD02

LD03

LD04

 Lipi-Blue / Green / Red 6-62 µ-Slide 8 well Lipi-Deep Red 12-62 µ-Slide 8 well

Lipi series Blue / Green / Red / Deep RedLipi series Blue / Green / Red / Deep Red
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LD05  

Lipi

A549

Triacsin C Lipid Droplet Assay Kit

Triacsin C

  

HeLa

Triacsin C Lipid Droplet Assay Kit

Triacsin C

0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

Triacsin CControl

R
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n

Lipid Droplet Assay Kit – Deep Red

Lipid Droplet Assay Kit – Deep Red

Control

0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

3.0

2.5

Triacsin CControl

R
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u

n
t
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u

n
t

Control

103102 104 105 103102 104 105

Lipid Droplet Assay Kit - Blue

Lipid Droplet Assay Kit - Blue

Triacsin CTriacsin C

Pacific-Blue APC-A

Blue    Ex=376-386 nm , Em=435-455 nm

Deep Red  Ex=623-633 nm , Em=649-669 nm

Blue    Ex=405 nm , Em=425-475 nm

Deep Red  Ex=640 nm , Em=650-670 nm

Lipid Droplet Assay Kit

PBSPBSPBSPBS
Oil Red O

60 %60 %PBSPBS 100 %100 %

PBSPBS PBSPBS

Lipid Droplet Assay Kit - Blue

Lipid Droplet Assay Kit - Deep Red

1 set 

1 set 

25,000

25,000

349-09641

346-09651

LD05

LD06

96 well plate : 1    : 40

Lipid Droplet Assay Kit Blue Deep RedLipid Droplet Assay Kit Blue Deep Red
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Cell Cycle Assay Solution Blue

Cell Cycle Assay Solution Deep Red

50 tests

50 tests

¥ 13,000

¥ 13,000

341-09601

348-09591

C549

C548

DNADNA

DNADNA

G1

G2

S

M

Cell Cycle Assay
Solution Blue 
405 nm

Cell Cycle Assay
Solution Blue 
405 nm

Cell Cycle Assay 
Solution Deep Red

633 nm

Cell Cycle Assay 
Solution Deep Red

633 nm
  

DNADNADNADNADNA

DNADNADNADNADNA

G1G1

G2

S

MM

G1G1

S
DNADNADNADNADNADNADNADNADNADNA

C549  

DNA 

Cell Cycle Assay Solution Propidium 

Iodide PI

2

Propidium Iodide PI

DNA

405 nm(Blue) 633 nm(Deep Red)

488 nm

CHO PI

A-D 4 PI

4

RNase

 405 nm(Blue) 633 nm(Deep Red)

Cell Cycle Assay Solution  Blue / Deep RedCell Cycle Assay Solution  Blue / Deep Red

DNADNA

DNADNA

2

G0

G1

G2

S

M

PI

DNA RNase

DNA

PI/RNase

STEP
RNase

Cell Cycle Assay

Solution Blue 
405 nm

Cell Cycle Assay

Solution Blue 
405 nm
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Dojindo Labeling Kit series 

Dojindo Labeling Kit seriesDojindo Labeling Kit series

10 g -NH2 Ab-10 Rapid Biotin Labeling Kit 3 samples ¥ 18,000 LK37

-NH2 Biotin Labeling Kit -NH2 3 samples ¥ 13,200 LK03

-SH Biotin Labeling Kit -SH 3 samples ¥ 13,200 LK10

1 mg 
-NH2 Biotin Labeling Kit - NH2 for 1mg 1 sample ¥ 23,000 LK55

1-5 mg 
-NH2 Biotinylation Kit Sulfo-OSu 1 set 4 ¥ 41,200 BK01

10 g -NH2 Ab-10 Rapid Fluorescein Labeling Kit 3 samples ¥ 24,000 LK32

50-200 g 
-NH2 Fluorescein Labeling Kit -NH2 3 samples ¥ 22,800 LK01

Ab-10 Rapid HiLyte Fluor™ 555 Labeling Kit -NH2 3 samples ¥ 24,000 LK35

HiLyte Fluor™ 555 Labeling Kit -NH2 3 samples ¥ 22,800 LK14

Ab-10 Rapid HiLyte Fluor™ 647 Labeling Kit-NH2 3 samples ¥ 24,000 LK36

HiLyte Fluor™  647 Labeling Kit-NH2 3 samples ¥ 22,800 LK15

3 samples ¥ 49,200

10 g -NH2 Ab-10 Rapid R-Phycoerythrin Labeling Kit 3 samples ¥ 28,000 LK34

-NH2 R-Phycoerythrin Labeling Kit-NH2 3 samples ¥ 47,000 LK23

-SH R-Phycoerythrin Labeling Kit-SH 3 samples ¥ 44,400 LK26

-NH2 Allophycocyanin Labeling Kit-NH2 3 samples ¥ 47,000 LK21

-SH Allophycocyanin Labeling Kit-SH 3 samples ¥ 44,400 LK24

10 g -NH2 Ab-10 Rapid Peroxidase Labeling Kit 3 samples ¥ 19,000 LK33

-NH2 Peroxidase Labeling Kit-NH2 3 samples ¥ 18,800 LK11

-SH Peroxidase Labeling Kit-SH 3 samples ¥ 18,800 LK09

1 mg 
-NH2 Peroxidase Labeling Kit - NH2 for 1mg  1 sample ¥ 32,800 LK51

-NH2 Alkaline Phosphatase Labeling Kit-NH2 3 samples ¥ 22,800 LK12

-SH Alkaline Phosphatase Labeling Kit-SH 3 samples

348-92021

347-90891

348-90941

344-91141

346-90621

343-91851

347-90911

347-91991

348-91041

344-92001

345-91051

345-91431

347-91871

347-91011

344-91021

349-90971

346-90981

340-91861

348-90821

345-90831

340-91121

343-90871

346-90861¥ 22,800 LK13

50-200 g 

FluoresceinFluorescein

HiLyte Fluor™HiLyte Fluor™

50-200 g 

50-200 g 
-NH2

10 g -NH2

-NH2

10 g -NH2

PeroxidasePeroxidase 50-200 g 

50-200 g Alkaline
Phosphatase

Alkaline
Phosphatase

R-PhycoerythrinR-Phycoerythrin 50-200 g 

AllophycocyaninAllophycocyanin
50-200 g 

ICGICG
50-200 g 

ICG Labeling Kit-NH2 LK31-NH2
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